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A«ovmvs CONNECTIONS

®

Data sheet
280-804

EMPTY COMPONENT PLUG HOUSING 10 MM / 0.394 IN WIDE

TYPE 4

Technical data

Package size 50 pieces.

pole count

Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

Width

Width

2

250V

4 kv

3

6 A
3.864¢g
grey
Front-entry
10 mm
0.394in

Copyright WAGO. Technical changes reserved.

07.09.2012 09:25:01

Page 1



